CONFECTIONARY STANDARD 5M

TRAFFIC FLOW

Start Date 01 October 2019



Product_ID Desc_A

000000
100450
109354
110097
110141
113691
114285
114286
132258
132259
137279
144342
145169
148393
150557
152413
152929
241911
241912
24323
246564
248357
263940
269234
269332
269560
28663
28815
28969
291884
29415
29569
305479
306198
306199
35585
365635
402076
402077
402180
402226
40704
41304
41458
42800
42954
43380
45507
46419
46540
46845
50374
53817
551683

5011061024015
5000189273580
5023274049846
5034660024606
7622210363572
8593893718494
40111377

5000159340168
5023274049372
5023274049358
7622200180301
4014400390100
7622210988294
7622300743642
5034660016182
4011100012882
5010455064132
5000159470292
5000159023948
5000201028082
4011100038653
5000159470490
5000159470643
8000500020685
4008400836300
5000159457880
5000201024169
5034660034513
5034660034490
4011100051300
7622300743697
5000201322609
40111001

5034660031680
7622210212566
5000189389441
5000357704977
4014400332438
4014400430646
7622210724120
7613035925670
7613034959645
5000189211018
5000189210066
7613033300905
5000189552432
5000314900961
5000426185225
5000159231527
8000300105025
5000189280748
5000426470055
5034660016991
5000159449328

Product List

CONFECTIONARY STANDARD 5M.plnx
Height Width Depth

Name

RETAILERS CHOICE

NESTLE CARAMAC BARS

MAYNARDS WINE GUMS

CADBURY BOURNVILLE STANDARD
BASSETTS CHERRY DROPS
ROWNTREE RANDOMS BAGS
LOCKETS EXTRA STRONG PACK
LOCKETS HONEY & LEMON

BASSETTS MINT IMPERIALS
BASSETTS ANISEED IMPERIAL ROLLS
DAIM BAR

RIESEN CHOCOLATE CHEWS 45G
CADBURY WHOLE NUT STANDARD
CADBURY FRUIT AND & NUT STANDARD
HALLS MENTHOL EXTRA STRONG
MILKY WAY CRISPY ROLLS 25G

HALLS SOOTHERS CHERRY

GALAXY CHOCOLATE MILK STANDARD
GALAXY CARAMEL STANDARD
CADBURY WHITE BUTTONS STANDARD
MARS BOUNTY MILK TRIO 85G

MARS DUO 2x39.4

MARS SNICKERS DUO

KINDER HAPPY HIPPO

HAPPY HIPPO COCOA CREAM T1 SINGL
MARS CELEBRATIONS

FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT STANDARD
FRYS CHOCOLATE CREAM STANDARD
FRYS PEPPERMINT CREAM
MILKYWAY MAGIC STARS 33G
CADBURY CARAMEL STANDARD
CADBURY FLAKE STANDARD

MARS BOUNTY BAR DARK 57G
CADBURY DOUBLE DECKER DUO
CADBURY BOOST GLUCOSE bDUO
NESTLE MILKYBAR BUTTONS BAGS
FISHERMANS FRIEND 24/22
WERTHERS BUTTER CANDIES 60p
WERTHERS CREAMY TOFFEES 60p
CADBURY BUTTONS 30p

AERO GIANT ORANGE £1.00

NESTLE DRIFTER STANDARD PACK
NESTLE MUNCHIES STANDARD PACK
NESTLE AFTER 8 BITESIZE

ROWNTREE TOOTY FROOTIES BAGS
ROWNTREE JELLYTOTS BAGS

PAYNES RAISIN POPPETS CARTONS
NESTLE POLO FRUITS TUBES

MARS REVELS CHOCOLATES STANDARD
NESTLE CRUNCH MILK BARS

NESTLE CRUNCH WHITE BARS
NESTLE SMARTIES

BASSETTS MURRAY MINTS

GALAXY COOKIES CRUMBLE

10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
15.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
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16.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm

15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm

2.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm




Product_ID Desc_A

551794
555115
564850
570554
570556
574310
574321
597806
598323
603262
603526
603527
603555
603900
604978
606672
609983
612645
616187
620081
624980
627187
627198
627209
631653
634447
634458
634469
634480
636933
640651
640662
642058
642360
646569
646580
646602
655644
658963
659
663236
665544
665570
665574
67050
728788
834756
859
860
903096
903097
903156
904199
904555
904558
905384
905385
905387

5034660032182
40111568

5000159440264
5000314905300
5000314907878
5900951239243
5900951247071
50348664

Name

CADBURY GIANT BUTTONS STANDARD
LOCKETS CRANBERRY & BLUEBERRY
MARS RIPPLE BAR STANDARD
POPPETS TOFFEE 3FOR£1

POPPETS MINT 3FOR£1

GALAXY CARAMEL £1.00PM

GALAXY COOKIE CRUMBLE £1 PM
VICTORY 'V' TRADITIONAL 35GM

b05000159462273 GALAXY COUNTERS STD

8710800955586
7613034572509
7613034572523
7613032506605
5000159473170
5020411119950
7622210106971
5000159468596
5900951250897
8003340590530
4009900463287
7622210432384
40111490
5000159304238
5000159460293
7622210258762
7622010001001
7622210256072
7622210248374
7622210249531
8000300282313
7613034989253
7613034696748
5000189203686
5000159378666
5900951255670
5900951255632
5000159485913
7622210413260
7613035220331
7622210258670
5000314904045
8710800955562
8710800955555
4009900468497
8000500073698
7622210328601
3800020488638
7622210260956
7622210258731
7622210447722
7622210447616
7622210398284
4009900504713
7622210512680
3664346248761
34000440870
34000248070
5025820203597

MENTOS SPEARMINT ROLL

NESTLE AERO GIANT MILK £1 PMP
NESTLE AERO GIANT MINT £1 PMP
NESTLE MILKYBAR £1 100G

MARS TWIX XTRA

KINDER SNACKBAR 25P

CADBURY MARVELLOUS CREATIONS JEL
GALAXY HONEYCOMB CRISP

GALAXY HONEYCOMB PMP £1.00
LINDOR CORNET

SKITTLES WILD BERRY

CADBURY MILK TRAY

MARS M & M CHOCOLATE

MARS M & M CRISPY

MARS M & M PEANUT

TREBOR EXTRA STRONG SPEARMINT 50
CADBURY FUDGE 25P

CADBURY CHOMP 25P

CADBURY FREDDO 25P

CADBURY FREDDO CARAMEL 25P
NESTLE CRUNCH MILK £1

NESTLE LION BAR

NESTLE AFTER EIGHT MINTS

NESTLE ROLO STANDARD PACK
MARS MINSTRELS STANDARD
GALAXY SALTED CARAMEL £1PM
GALAXY SALTED CARAMEL
MALTESER TEASER £1PM

HALLS SOOTHER HONEY LEMON
NESTLE KIT KAT DARK

TREBOR SOFTMINT PEPPERMINT 50P
FOXS XXX PEPPERMINT ROLL
MENTOS FRUIT ROLL

MENTOS MINT ROLL

TUNES CHERRY MENTHOL

KINDER BUENO BAR SINGLES
CADBURY CURLY WURLY

KITKAT CHUNKY PEANUT BUTTER 2F£1
TREBOR SOFTFRUIT 50P

TREBOR XTRA STRONG PEPPERMINT 50
HEROES CARTONS 185GM

CADBURY ROSES CARTONS

DAIRY MILK LITTLE BARS

SKITTLES TROPICAL

CADBURY TIME OUT WAFER 35P
TERRYS CHOCOLATE ORANGE BAR
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER 3CUP
REESE'S PIECES

REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER BIG CUP

Height Width Depth

10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
18.00cm
10.00cm
15.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
10.00cm
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12.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
20.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
15.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
18.00cm
16.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm
16.00cm

12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
12.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm
15.00cm




Product_ID Desc_A Name Height Width Depth

905917 5900951260490  GALAXY CRISPY £1PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
906015 4000539363184  LINDOR TREAT BAR 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
906077 8003340590271  LINDOR ASSTD CORNET 18.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
906086 4009900514910  SKITTLES FRUIT CHEWS 49PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
906127 b8593893744097 NESTLE BLACK MAGIC 15.00cm 20.00cm 15.00cm
906307 34000109180 REESE'S NUTRAGEOUS BAR 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
907220 4009900514934  SKITTLES SOUR CHEWS 49PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
907958 5034660016175  HALLS MENTHOL BLACKCURRANT 10.00cm 15.00cm 15.00cm
908380 7622210258649  TREBOR SOFTMINTS SPEARMINT 50P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908687 7622210704542  CADBURY PICNIC PM 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908688 7622210736109  CADBURY MARVELLOUS CREATIONS PM  10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908693 7622210736307  CADBURY DOUBLE DECKER PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908695 7622210736321  CADBURY CRUNCHIE PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908696 7622210736345  CADBURY STARBAR PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908697 7622210736413  CADBURY BOOST PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908698 7622210736437  CADBURY TWIRL PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908699 7622210736499  CADBURY WISPA PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 16.00cm
908700 7622210736505  CADBURY WISPA GOLD PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908701 7622210736451  CADBURY DAIRY MILK PMP 55P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908704 5000159504607  MARS BARS 60PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908705 5000159504652  MARS SNICKERS BAR 60PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908706 5000159504515  BOUNTY STD 60P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908707 5000159504690  TEASERS BARS 60PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908708 5000159504461  MALTESERS STANDARD BAG 60P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908709 5000159504492  MARS TWIX 60PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908841 5000159505987  MARS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE STANDARD 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
908919 7613035873018  SMARTIES Giant Block £1.00 PMP 1 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
909869 7613036099547  NESTLE MILKYBAR KID 30P PMP 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
910476 5000159505680  MALTESERS CHOCOLATE BOX 18.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
910623 5413548040479  RAFFAELLO 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
910639 50159284 TOPIC STANDARD 10.00cm 9.00cm 15.00cm
910640 5000159505369  MILKYWAY STANDARD 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
910641 5000159505376  MILKYWAY TWIN 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911012 8000500282380  KINDER BUENO 60P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911015 8000500282403  KINDER BUENO WHITE 60P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911066 7622210744128  CADBURY ROUNDIE 50P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911516 7622210787989  CADBURY DAIRY MILK DAIM £1.00 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911518 7622210789006  CADBURY DAIRY MILK CHOPPED NUTS 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911520 7622210789044  CADBURY DAIRY MILK £1.00 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911521 b07622210788986 CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRUIT AND CHO 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911523 7622210789020  CADBURY DAIRY MILK CARAMEL £1 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911524 7622210766236  CADBURY DAIRY MILK MEDLEY CARAFU  10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911526 7622210766441  CADBURY DAIRY MILK OREO MINT £1. 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
911527 7622210766458  CADBURY DAIRY MILK OREO PEANUT £  10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912087 7613035736047  NESTLE KITKAT 4 FINGERS 2 FOR £1 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912288 7613036283342  AERO BUBBLY PEPPERMINT 2 FOR £1P 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912289 7613036283359  AERO BUBBLY MILK 2 FOR £1 PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912290 7613036283236  NESTLE KITKAT CHUNKY 2 FOR £1 PM 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912292 7613036283366  YORKIE MILK BAR 2 FOR £1.00 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912293 7613036252805  ROWNTREE FRUIT PASTILLES 2 FOR £ 10.00cm 12.00cm 12.00cm
912299 7613036249874  NESTLE TOFFEE CRISP BARS 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912301 7613036397810  NESTLE YORKIE RAISIN BISCUIT 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912305 7613036113793  NESTLE POLO SPEARMINT TUBES 10.00cm 12.00cm 12.00cm
912803 0 HALLS MENTHOL ORIGINAL SUGAR FREE  10.00cm 15.00cm 15.00cm
912859 5000159510721  GALAXY MILK £1.00 PMP 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
912879 7622210766274  CADBURY DAIRYMILK OREO £1 120G 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
913155 8593893760707  MILKYBAR WOWSOMES COCOA 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
913501 5000159511605  MALTESERS BUTTON STD 10.00cm 16.00cm 15.00cm
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913680
914575
914740
914741
914818
914981
915701

7613036566841
7613036566230
7622210927460
7622210936349
3664346248747
4000539130083
4000539280085

Height Width Depth

NESTLE POLO MINT 2 FOR £1.00
NESTLE POLO SUGERFREE 2 FOR £1.0
HALLS SOOTHERS BLACKCURRANT 75P
HALLS SOOTHERS STRAWBERRY 75P
TERRY CHOCOLATE ORANGE MILK
LINDOR ORANGE TREAT BAR

LINDOR MINT TREAT BAR
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